PROTECTIONE PLUS

NAME / ADDRESS

DATE

City of Key West
P.O. Box 1409
Key West, FL 33040

3/9/2023

PROPOSAL

DESCRIPTION

QTY

COST

TOTAL

HISTORIC SEAPORT

ACC 7 Enterprise camera channel

ACC Enterprise Smart Plan, 5 year

NVR5 PRM 128TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA

8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome,
4.9-8mm

/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics
4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome,
3.3-9mm /1.3

P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome,
4.9-8mm

/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics.
Must use

with a H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTAA1.

Outdoor Dome Cover for H4 Multisensor

Optional IR illuminator ring, up to 30m (100ft), for use with
H4AMH-DO-COVR1.

Outdoor pendant mount adapter, must order one of
IRPTZ-MNT-Wall1

or IRPTZ-MNT-NPTA1 and one of H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or
H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE.

75
75

16

w w

254.79
86.14
43,082.77
1,424.00

1,084.95

1,368.07

151.98
313.46

151.98

19,109.25
6,460.50
43,082.77
4,272.00

17,359.20

5,472.28

455.94
940.38

455.94

TOTAL

SIGNATURE

Phone Number

Fax Number

Address

E-mail

Web Site

305-295-8862

305-295-2797

412 White Street #101
Key West, FL 33040-7046

brad@protectionplus.com

www.protectionplus.com

Page 1




PROTECTIONE PLUS

NAME / ADDRESS DATE
City of Key West
P.O. Box 1409
Key West, FL 33040 p ROPO S A|_
3/9/2023
DESCRIPTION QTY COST TOTAL
IRPTZ-MNT-WALLA1 3 77.33 231.99
Wall mount bracket for use with HSA/H4A pendant dome 4 70.96 283.84
cameras
All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a professional
manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from the above
specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will TOTAL $98,124.09
become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon
delays beyond our control. Florida State License EY-0000154 THIS PROPOSAL VALID
FOR 30 DAYS.
SIGNATURE
Phone Number | Fax Number Address E-mail Web Site
412 White Street #1071 ] ]
305-295-8862 | 305-295-2797 Key West, FL 33040-7046 brad@protectionplus.com www.protectionplus.com

Page 2






