PROTECTION PLUS

NAME / ADDRESS

City of Key West P.O. Box 1409 Key West, FL 33040

DATE	
3/9/2023	

PROPOSAL

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
HISTORIC SEAPORT			
ACC 7 Enterprise camera channel	75	254.79	19,109.25
ACC Enterprise Smart Plan, 5 year	75	86.14	6,460.50
NVR5 PRM 128TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA	1	43,082.77	43,082.77
8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.9-8mm	3	1,424.00	4,272.00
f/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics	10	4 00 4 05	17.050.00
4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3	16	1,084.95	17,359.20
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics			
8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 4.9-8mm	4	1,368.07	5,472.28
f/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use			
with a H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.			
Outdoor Dome Cover for H4 Multisensor	3	151.98	455.94
Optional IR illuminator ring, up to 30m (100ft), for use with H4AMH-DO-COVR1.	3	313.46	940.38
Outdoor pendant mount adapter, must order one of IRPTZ-MNT-Wall1	3	151.98	455.94
or IRPTZ-MNT-NPTA1 and one of H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE.			

TOTAL

SIGNATURE

Phone Number	Fax Number	Address	E-mail	Web Site
305-295-8862	305-295-2797	412 White Street #101 Key West, FL 33040-7046	brad@protectionplus.com	www.protectionplus.com

PROTECTION PLUS

NAME / ADDRESS

City of Key West P.O. Box 1409 Key West, FL 33040

D	ATE
3/9/	/2023

PROPOSAL

...

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
IRPTZ-MNT-WALL1 Wall mount bracket for use with H5A/H4A pendant dome cameras	34	77.33 70.96	231.99 283.84
All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be con manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or devia specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agree delays beyond our control. Florida State License EY-0000154 FOR 30 DAYS.	ation from the above written orders, and will ements contingent upon	TOTAL	\$98,124.09

SIGNATURE _____

Phone Number	Fax Number	Address	E-mail	Web Site
305-295-8862	305-295-2797	412 White Street #101 Key West, FL 33040-7046	brad@protectionplus.com	www.protectionplus.com